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Description

199803180000
93591

03/18/1998
09:33:58

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199803040000
74261

199804170001
38171

04/17/1998
10:45:00

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803110000
84281

199804280001
52081

04/28/1998
12:25:09

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199803300001
11871

199805060001
65851

05/06/1998
03:21:17

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199806040002
05231

06/04/1998
08:23:51

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199806040002
05241

06/04/1998
08:23:53

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199806040002
05231

199805120001
73551

05/12/1998
11:14:34

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712310004
25691

199806160002
23191

06/16/1998
09:42:25

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOANS
ASSOC

199805290001
97591

199807060002
51421

07/06/1998
10:28:05

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199806080002
09971

199806290002
40491

06/29/1998
10:05:30

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805110001
71421

199806290002
40501

06/29/1998
10:05:31

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805200001
85141

199807100002
62321

07/10/1998
11:43:14

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805290001
96911

199808030002
94721

08/03/1998
12:37:57

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN

199805270001
92911

199808100003
05451

08/10/1998
11:30:28

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807100002
62411

199808240003
27911

08/24/1998
10:42:03

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199807160002
69291



199808240003
27901

08/24/1998
10:42:02

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199809100003
54501

09/10/1998
11:29:33

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808120003
11521

199809150003
60331

09/15/1998
10:24:42

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807080002
58091

199809210003
68021

09/21/1998
12:53:04

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808130003
12001

199809230003
71601

09/23/1998
12:34:14

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199809230003
71581

199809230003
71591

09/23/1998
12:34:13

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199810060003
88571

10/06/1998
08:29:18

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199809020003
43561

199810060003
88581

10/06/1998
08:29:19

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199809010003
42111

199810060003
88611

10/06/1998
08:33:20

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199809080003
48491

199810210004
11321

10/21/1998
11:02:25

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805200001
85051

199810270004
20611

10/27/1998
10:27:46

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199810270004
20601

199811060004
38811

11/06/1998
09:47:17

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805290001
96911

199811060004
38241

11/06/1998
09:01:48

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199811060004
38251

11/06/1998
09:01:50

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199811060004
38231

199811130004
49921

11/13/1998
08:18:54

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199811130004
49901


