Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803180000 93591	03/18/1998 09:33:58	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199803040000 74261	
199804170001 38171	04/17/1998 10:45:00	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199803110000 84281	
199804280001 52081	04/28/1998 12:25:09	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199803300001 11871	
199805060001 65851	05/06/1998 03:21:17	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC						
199806040002 05231	06/04/1998 08:23:51	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION						
199806040002 05241	06/04/1998 08:23:53	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199806040002 05231	
199805120001 73551	05/12/1998 11:14:34	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199712310004 25691	
199806160002 23191	06/16/1998 09:42:25	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOANS ASSOC					199805290001 97591	
199807060002 51421	07/06/1998 10:28:05	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199806080002 09971	
199806290002 40491	06/29/1998 10:05:30	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199805110001 71421	
199806290002 40501	06/29/1998 10:05:31	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199805200001 85141	
199807100002 62321	07/10/1998 11:43:14	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199805290001 96911	
199808030002 94721	08/03/1998 12:37:57	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN					199805270001 92911	
199808100003 05451	08/10/1998 11:30:28	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199807100002 62411	
199808240003 27911	08/24/1998 10:42:03	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199807160002 69291	

199808240003 27901	08/24/1998 10:42:02	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC				
199809100003 54501	09/10/1998 11:29:33	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199808120003 11521	
199809150003 60331	09/15/1998 10:24:42	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199807080002 58091	
199809210003 68021	09/21/1998 12:53:04	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199808130003 12001	
199809230003 71601	09/23/1998 12:34:14	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC			199809230003 71581	
199809230003 71591	09/23/1998 12:34:13	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC				
199810060003 88571	10/06/1998 08:29:18	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199809020003 43561	
199810060003 88581	10/06/1998 08:29:19	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199809010003 42111	
199810060003 88611	10/06/1998 08:33:20	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199809080003 48491	
199810210004 11321	10/21/1998 11:02:25	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199805200001 85051	
199810270004 20611	10/27/1998 10:27:46	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199810270004 20601	
199811060004 38811	11/06/1998 09:47:17	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199805290001 96911	
199811060004 38241	11/06/1998 09:01:48	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION				
199811060004 38251	11/06/1998 09:01:50	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION			199811060004 38231	
199811130004 49921	11/13/1998 08:18:54	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC			199811130004 49901	